IRiffeI Motocross - 22 etapa
65cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Corrida 6/6/2010 14:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:32.613 +2.250 14:13:16.325 1 14:07:20.822
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 6 1:31.073 +0.710 14:14:47.398 2 1:56.853 +8.772 14:09:17.675
1 14:07:00.774 7 1:30.377 +0.014 14:16:17.775 3 1:53.626 +5.545 14:11:11.301
2 1:26.920 +2.637 14:08:27.694 8 1:31.565 +1.202 14:17:49.340 4 1:55.312 +7.231 14:13:06.613
3 1:25.823 +1.540 14:09:53.517 9 1:31.682 +1.319 14:19:21.022 5 1:57.747 +9.666 14:15:04.360
4 1:25.540 +1.257 14:11:19.057 10 1:31.617 +1.254 14:20:52.639 6 1:51.034 +2.953 14:16:55.394
5 1:25.153 +0.870 14:12:44.210 11 1:32.028 +1.665 14:22:24.667 7 1:54.813 +6.732 14:18:50.207
6 1:24.601 +0.318 14:14:08.811 12 1:30.363 14:23:55.030 8 1:48.797 +0.716 14:20:39.004
7 1:25.028 +0.745 14:15:33.839 13 1:30.441 +0.078 14:25:25.471 9 1:48.891 +0.810 14:22:27.895
8 1:24.283 14:16:58.122 10 1:48.081 14:24:15.976
9 1:25.822 +1.539 14:18:23.944 (34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
10 1:27.129 +2.846 14:19:51.073 1 14:07:11.811
1 1:26.641 +2.358 14:21:17.714 2 1:39.623 +7.687 14:08:51.434
12 1:24.816 +0.533 14:22:42.530 3 1:35.880 +3.944 14:10:27.314
13 1:30.700 +6.417 14:24:13.230 4 1:32.741 +0.805 14:12:00.055
5 1:32.271 +0.335 14:13:32.326
(219) JOAO GABRIEL FILIPIN 6 1:32.726 +0.790 14:15:05.052
1 14:07:03.597 7 1:31.936 14:16:36.988
2 1:28.862 +5.355 14:08:32.459 8 1:33.497 +1.561 14:18:10.485
3 1:26.463 +2.956 14:09:58.922 9 1:35.069 +3.133 14:19:45.554
4 1:28.003 +4.496 14:11:26.925 10 1:36.713 +4.777 14:21:22.267
5 1:25.715 +2.208 14:12:52.640 11 1:38.291 +6.355 14:23:00.558
6 1:27.414 +3.907 14:14:20.054 12 1:33.695 +1.759 14:24:34.253
7 1:25.702 +2.195 14:15:45.756
8 1:27.458 +3.951 14:17:13.214 (333) BRUNO COUTO
9 1:25.831 +2.324 14:18:39.045 1 14:07:09.937
10 1:26.019 +2.512 14:20:05.064 2 1:49.300 +18.555 14:08:59.237
1 1:28.433 +4.926 14:21:33.497 3 1:32.816 +2.071 14:10:32.053
12 1:24.441 +0.934 14:22:57.938 4 1:32.140 +1.395 14:12:04.193
13 1:23.507 14:24:21.445 5 1:30.745 14:13:34.938
6 1:32.365 +1.620 14:15:07.303
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 7 1:30.859 +0.114 14:16:38.162
1 14:07:02.686 8 1:49.383 +18.638 14:18:27.545
2 1:27.922 +4.740 14:08:30.608 9 1:34.239 +3.494 14:20:01.784
3 1:26.806 +3.624 14:09:57.414 10 1:33.970 +3.225 14:21:35.754
4 1:26.895 +3.713 14:11:24.309 1 1:34.033 +3.288 14:23:09.787
5 1:26.330 +3.148 14:12:50.639 12 1:33.015 +2.270 14:24:42.802
6 1:27.767 +4.585 14:14:18.406
7 1:26.318 +3.136 14:15:44.724 (28) KAUE VIEIRA
8 1:26.521 +3.339 14:17:11.245 1 14:07:31.615
9 1:26.670 +3.488 14:18:37.915 2 1:35.278 +4.594 14:09:06.893
10 1:26.482 +3.300 14:20:04.397 3 1:33.653 +2.969 14:10:40.546
11 1:26.750 +3.568 14:21:31.147 4 1:31.899 +1.215 14:12:12.445
12 1:27.710 +4.528 14:22:58.857 5 1:32.747 +2.063 14:13:45.192
13 1:23.182 14:24:22.039 6 1:31.163 +0.479 14:15:16.355
7 2:00.179 +29.495 14:17:16.534
(72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA 8 1:33.520 +2.836 14:18:50.054
1 14:07-04.989 9 1:32.749 +2.065 14:20:22.803
2 1:31.587 +2.761 14:08:36.576 10 1:46.971 +16.287 14:22:09.774
3 1:28.826 14:10:05.402 11 1:32.172 +1.488 14:23:41.946
4 1:29.980 +1.154 14:11:35.382 12 1:30.684 14:25:12.630
5 1:30.704 +1.878 14:13:06.086
6 1:30.113 +1.287 14:14:36.199 (30) LEONADO DA ROSA
7 1:29.986 +1.160 14:16:06.185 1 14:07:14.203
8 1:31.393 +2.567 14:17:37.578 2 1:43.247 14:08:57.450
9 1:29.609 +0.783 14:19:07.187 3 1:46.276 +3.029 14:10:43.726
10 1:31.501 +2.675 14:20:38.688 4 1:47.772 +4.525 14:12:31.498
1 1:32.321 +3.495 14:22:11.009 5 1:47.986 +4.739 14:14:19.484
12 1:33.215 +4.389 14:23:44.224 6 1:47.149 +3.902 14:16:06.633
13 1:31.960 +3.134 14:25:16.184 7 1:48.549 +5.302 14:17:55.182
8 1:48.054 +4.807 14:19:43.236
(27) HIAGO ZEFERINO BON 9 1:45.867 +2.620 14:21:29.103
1 14:07:09.020 10 1:51.083 +7.836 14:23:20.186
2 1:32.535 +2.172 14:08:41.555 11 1:47.776 +4.529 14:25:07.962
3 1:31.412 +1.049 14:10:12.967
4 1:30.745 +0.382 14:11:43.712 (89) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
Orbits
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